January 2013
District Office Lease
Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Mileage Session

Per Diems
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

February 2013
District Office Lease
Business Meals

Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Mileage Session

Per Diems
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

March 2013
District Office Lease
Business Meals

Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Legislative Business
Mileage Session
Mileage Other
Mileage Staff

Misc.

Office Supplies

Per Diems
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

April 2013

District Office Lease
Business Meals

Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Legislative Business
Mileage Session
Mileage Staff

$1564.00 (Utilities included)

$0

$53.00

$337.96 (To and From Harrisburg)
$954.00

$126.15

$11.11

$0

$1564.00 (Utilities included)

$25.00 (Beaver County Chamber of Commerce)

$0

$53.00

$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
$852.00

$65.26

$22.61

$0

$1564.00 (Utilities included)
$5.00

$0

$53.00

$150.80

$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
$268.94

$50.50

$145.10

$4.71

$1170.00

$124.06

$22.61

$0

$1564.00 (Utilities included)

$.00

$0

$53.00

$805.78

$521.22 (To and From Harrisburg)
$48.82



Notary Fees
Office Furniture
Office Supplies
Per Diems
Postage
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

May 2013

District Office Lease
Business Meals

Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Legislative Business
Mileage Session
Notary Fees

Office Equipment
Per Diems
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

June 2013

District Office Lease
Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Mileage Session
Misc.

Notary Fees
Office Supplies
Per Diems

Postage

Site Rental
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

$192.00
$80.25
$88.92
$1176.00
$19.95
$102.08
$28.11
$0

$1564.00 (Utilities included)
$150.00

$0

$53.00

$71.14

$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
$100.00

$316.94

$750.00

$32.73

$22.61

$0

$1564.00 (Utilities included)
$0

$53.00

$521.22 (To and From Harrisburg)
$288.32

$185.44

$12.27

$2,737.00

$300.00

$100.00

$80.45

$22.61

$0



July 2013

District Office Lease
Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Mileage Session
Notary Fees

Other Supplies

Per Diems

Postage
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

August 2013
District Office Lease
Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Mileage Other
Mileage Staff
Misc.

Office Supplies
Per Diems

Site Rental
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

September 2013
District Office Lease
Business Meals
Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Mileage Session
Mileage Other
Office Supplies
Per Diems
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

$1564.00 (Utilities included)
$0

$53.00

$173.74 (To and From Harrisburg)
$141.72

$9.92

$0

$27.55

$33.12

$22.61

$0

$1564.00 (Utilities included)
$0

$53.00

$473.47

$24.30

$62.06 (Children’s Expo)
$643.96

$0

$100.00 (Big Knob Fair)
$0

$17.11

$0

$1564.00 (Utilities included)
$31.00

$0

$53.00

$355.88 (To and From Harrisburg)
$89.84

$90.75

$369.00

$48.72

$33.61

$0



October 2013
District Office Lease
Business Meals
Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Mileage Session
Misc

Per Diems
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

November 2013
District Office Lease
Business Meals

Cell Phone
Janitorial/Cleaning
Mileage Session

Per Diems
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

December 2013
District Office Lease
Business Meals

Cell Phone

Mileage Session
Moving Services
Per Diems
Tolls/Parking
Tri-State Waters
Vehicle Lease

$1564.00 (Utilities included)

$0

$0

$53.00

$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
$106.58 (Sr. Expo)

$679.00

$96.34

$22.61

$0

$1564.00 (Utilities included)
$45.00

$0

$53.00

$347.48(To and From Harrisburg)
$785.00

$66.92

$22.61

$0

$1564.00 (Utilities included)

$0

$0

$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
$1036.00

$679.00

$70.32

$0

$0



