January 2013

District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Mileage Session	\$337.96 (To and From Harrisburg)
Per Diems	\$954.00
Tolls/Parking	\$126.15
Tri-State Waters	\$11.11
Vehicle Lease	\$0

February 2013

District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Business Meals	\$25.00 (Beaver County Chamber of Commerce)
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Mileage Session	\$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
Per Diems	\$852.00
Tolls/Parking	\$65.26
Tri-State Waters	\$22.61
Vehicle Lease	\$0

March 2013

1.1u1 cm 2010	
District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Business Meals	\$5.00
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Legislative Business	\$150.80
Mileage Session	\$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
Mileage Other	\$268.94
Mileage Staff	\$50.50
Misc.	\$145.10
Office Supplies	\$4.71
Per Diems	\$1170.00
Tolls/Parking	\$124.06
Tri-State Waters	\$22.61
Vehicle Lease	\$0

April 2013

District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Business Meals	\$.00
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Legislative Business	\$805.78
Mileage Session	\$521.22 (To and From Harrisburg)
Mileage Staff	\$48.82

Notary Fees	\$192.00
Office Furniture	\$80.25
Office Supplies	\$88.92
Per Diems	\$1176.00
Postage	\$19.95
Tolls/Parking	\$102.08
Tri-State Waters	\$28.11
Vehicle Lease	\$0

May 2013

District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Business Meals	\$150.00
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Legislative Business	\$71.14
Mileage Session	\$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
Notary Fees	\$100.00
Office Equipment	\$316.94
Per Diems	\$750.00
Tolls/Parking	\$32.73
Tri-State Waters	\$22.61
Vehicle Lease	\$0

June 2013

District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Mileage Session	\$521.22 (To and From Harrisburg)
Misc.	\$288.32
Notary Fees	\$185.44
Office Supplies	\$12.27
Per Diems	\$2,737.00
Postage	\$300.00
Site Rental	\$100.00
Tolls/Parking	\$80.45
Tri-State Waters	\$22.61
Vehicle Lease	\$0

July 2013

•	
District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Mileage Session	\$173.74 (To and From Harrisburg)
Notary Fees	\$141.72
Other Supplies	\$9.92
Per Diems	\$0
Postage	\$27.55
Tolls/Parking	\$33.12
Tri-State Waters	\$22.61
Vehicle Lease	\$0

August 2013

District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Mileage Other	\$473.47
Mileage Staff	\$24.30
Misc.	\$62.06 (Children's Expo)
Office Supplies	\$643.96
Per Diems	\$0
Site Rental	\$100.00 (Big Knob Fair)
Tolls/Parking	\$0
Tri-State Waters	\$17.11
Vehicle Lease	\$0

September 2013

September 2010	
District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Business Meals	\$31.00
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Mileage Session	\$355.88 (To and From Harrisburg)
Mileage Other	\$89.84
Office Supplies	\$90.75
Per Diems	\$369.00
Tolls/Parking	\$48.72
Tri-State Waters	\$33.61
Vehicle Lease	\$0

October 2013

District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Business Meals	\$0
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Mileage Session	\$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
Misc	\$106.58 (Sr. Expo)
Per Diems	\$679.00
Tolls/Parking	\$96.34
Tri-State Waters	\$22.61
Vehicle Lease	\$0

November 2013

District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Business Meals	\$45.00
Cell Phone	\$0
Janitorial/Cleaning	\$53.00
Mileage Session	\$347.48(To and From Harrisburg)
Per Diems	\$785.00
Tolls/Parking	\$66.92
Tri-State Waters	\$22.61
Vehicle Lease	\$0

December 2013

District Office Lease	\$1564.00 (Utilities included)
Business Meals	\$0
Cell Phone	\$0
Mileage Session	\$347.48 (To and From Harrisburg)
Moving Services	\$1036.00
Per Diems	\$679.00
Tolls/Parking	\$70.32
Tri-State Waters	\$0
Vehicle Lease	\$0